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USM 2014 Värja Damer Yngre Ungdom

Final results (21 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 FISCHER Jacqueline SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 LAROUSSI Julia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 THORED Nathalie SWE GOFK VISBY

3 WRAMNER Natalie SWE GOFK VISBY

5 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

6 GRANEVIK Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

7 NILSSON Maria SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 MANN Rebecca SWE GOFK VISBY

9 MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY

10 MATIC Anja SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

11 JOVANOVIC Sonia SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

12 POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF SOLNA

13 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

14 MOBERG Therese SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

15 ALIC Kinza SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

16 ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA

17 JOHANSSON Louise SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

18 GLIMSJÖ Astrid SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

19 KLINTHOLM Hanna SWE EGF SOLNA

20 MALMINEN Saskia SWE EGF SOLNA

21 BÖRJESSON Sandra SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
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USM 2014 Värja Damer Yngre Ungdom

Formula of the competition

21 fencers

Poules round 1:

21 fencers

3 poules 

21 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 21 fencers
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USM 2014 Värja Damer Yngre Ungdom

Initial ranking (21 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

2 GRANEVIK Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

3 FISCHER Jacqueline SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

4 JOVANOVIC Sonia SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

5 WRAMNER Natalie SWE GOFK VISBY

6 MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY

7 NILSSON Maria SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

7 JOHANSSON Louise SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

9 MANN Rebecca SWE GOFK VISBY

10 GLIMSJÖ Astrid SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

11 LAROUSSI Julia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF SOLNA

11 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

11 MOBERG Therese SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

11 ALIC Kinza SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

11 ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA

11 THORED Nathalie SWE GOFK VISBY

11 MATIC Anja SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

11 KLINTHOLM Hanna SWE EGF SOLNA

11 MALMINEN Saskia SWE EGF SOLNA

11 BÖRJESSON Sandra SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
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USM 2014 Värja Damer Yngre Ungdom

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  11:00  Piste number 28

Referee: SVENSSON Mats DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.000 -20 10 7

THORED Nathalie GOFK VISBY 1.000 23 30 1

GLIMSJÖ Astrid FKC KARLSKRONA 0.333 -5 19 5

MALMINEN Saskia EGF SOLNA 0.166 -19 7 6

MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY 0.833 9 24 2

THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.666 12 24 3

JOHANSSON Louise GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 0 22 4
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Poule number 2  11:00  Piste number 29

Referee: NÄSSTRÖM Mattias LFK

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 0 23 4

GRANEVIK Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 7 24 2

BÖRJESSON Sandra KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -24 6 7

MATIC Anja GFK GÖTEBORG 0.666 5 24 3

WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY 1.000 24 30 1

MOBERG Therese JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.333 -6 17 6

KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.333 -6 18 5
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Poule number 3  11:00  Piste number 30

Referee: JANSSON Fredrik LJFK

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.500 1 26 5

NILSSON Maria FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 3 26 3

MANN Rebecca GOFK VISBY 0.500 2 24 4

ALIC Kinza GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -16 13 7

JOVANOVIC Sonia A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.666 2 25 2

LAROUSSI Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 1 24 6

FISCHER Jacqueline DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 7 29 1
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USM 2014 Värja Damer Yngre Ungdom

Ranking after all poule rounds (21 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY 1.000 24 30 qualified

2 THORED Nathalie GOFK VISBY 1.000 23 30 qualified

3 MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY 0.833 9 24 qualified

4 FISCHER Jacqueline DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 7 29 qualified

5 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.666 12 24 qualified

6 GRANEVIK Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 7 24 qualified

7 MATIC Anja GFK GÖTEBORG 0.666 5 24 qualified

8 JOVANOVIC Sonia A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.666 2 25 qualified

9 NILSSON Maria FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 3 26 qualified

10 MANN Rebecca GOFK VISBY 0.500 2 24 qualified

11 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.500 1 26 qualified

12 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 0 23 qualified

13 JOHANSSON Louise GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 0 22 qualified

14 LAROUSSI Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 1 24 qualified

15 GLIMSJÖ Astrid FKC KARLSKRONA 0.333 -5 19 qualified

16 KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.333 -6 18 qualified

17 MOBERG Therese JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.333 -6 17 qualified

18 ALIC Kinza GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -16 13 qualified

19 MALMINEN Saskia EGF SOLNA 0.166 -19 7 qualified

20 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.000 -20 10 qualified

21 BÖRJESSON Sandra KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -24 6 qualified
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USM 2014 Värja Damer Yngre Ungdom

Table of 32

1 WRAMNER Natalie
GOFK VISBY

32 ----------
WRAMNER Natalie

17 MOBERG Therese
JFK JAKOBSBERG

16 KLINTHOLM Hanna
EGF SOLNA

MOBERG Therese
15/11

9 NILSSON Maria
FKC KARLSKRONA

24 ----------
NILSSON Maria

25 ----------

8 JOVANOVIC Sonia
A6 JÖNKÖPING

JOVANOVIC Sonia

5 THIM Lovisa
UF UPPSALA

28 ----------
THIM Lovisa

21 BÖRJESSON Sandra
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

12 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigr
GFK GÖTEBORG

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO 
15/14

13 JOHANSSON Louise
GFK GÖTEBORG

20 ATHLIN Felicia
EGF SOLNA

ATHLIN Felicia
15/11

29 ----------

4 FISCHER Jacqueline
DIF STOCKHOLM

FISCHER Jacqueline

3 MANN Beatrix
GOFK VISBY

30 ----------
MANN Beatrix

19 MALMINEN Saskia
EGF SOLNA

14 LAROUSSI Julia
FFF STOCKHOLM

LAROUSSI Julia
15/1

11 POPPEL Ankita
EGF SOLNA

22 ----------
POPPEL Ankita

27 ----------

6 GRANEVIK Elsa
FKC KARLSKRONA

GRANEVIK Elsa

7 MATIC Anja
GFK GÖTEBORG

26 ----------
MATIC Anja

23 ----------

10 MANN Rebecca
GOFK VISBY

MANN Rebecca

15 GLIMSJÖ Astrid
FKC KARLSKRONA

18 ALIC Kinza
GFK GÖTEBORG

ALIC Kinza
15/13

31 ----------

2 THORED Nathalie
GOFK VISBY

THORED Nathalie

Table of 16

WRAMNER Natalie
15/0

NILSSON Maria
15/2

THIM Lovisa
15/6

FISCHER Jacqueline
15/4

LAROUSSI Julia
15/9

GRANEVIK Elsa
15/10

MANN Rebecca
15/7

THORED Nathalie
15/4
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USM 2014 Värja Damer Yngre Ungdom

Table of 8

1 WRAMNER Natalie
GOFK VISBY

8 NILSSON Maria
FKC KARLSKRONA

WRAMNER Natalie
15/7

5 THIM Lovisa
UF UPPSALA

4 FISCHER Jacqueline
DIF STOCKHOLM

FISCHER Jacqueline
15/4

3 LAROUSSI Julia
FFF STOCKHOLM

6 GRANEVIK Elsa
FKC KARLSKRONA

LAROUSSI Julia
15/14

7 MANN Rebecca
GOFK VISBY

2 THORED Nathalie
GOFK VISBY

THORED Nathalie
15/9

Semi-finals

FISCHER Jacqueline
2/1

LAROUSSI Julia
15/14

Final

FISCHER Jacqueline
15/11


